HLSTM04 study and 6 additional patients were treated 

in CCD-GPLSCD01-03 (HOLOCORE study). 

Part II: Module SV - Post-authorisation experience     

SV.1 Post-authorisation exposure   

SV1.1 Method used to calculate exposure 

Not applicable. 

SV1.2 Exposure  

Up to 26 July 2024, one hundred and one (101) patients received the treatment with the marketed product so 

far, with 115 biopsies overall collected for tissue procurement in 110 patients (5 of them repeated the biopsy).  

Cumulatively, ninety-nine (99) patients (90 included in HOLOSIGHT safety study, registry -like) have been